
 
 

 

2022/2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Fall term 
 

 

The autumn semester 

 
Last Day of Classes:                09 December 2022 (Friday) 

 

Repeat period:    12 December (Monday) – 16 December 2022 (Friday) 

 

First Examination period:   19 December (Monday) – 23 December 2022 (Friday) 

 

Second Examination period:   09 January (Monday) – 27 January 2023 (Friday) 

 

GTK Final Exam period:  23 January (Monday) – 27 January 2023 (Friday) 

 

 

Spring semester 

 

 
Registration period:                20 February (Monday) – 23 February 2023 (Thursday) 

 

First teaching day:    27 February 2023 (Monday) 

 

Last Day of Classes:    02 June 2023 (Friday)  

 

Repeat period:    05 June (Monday) – 09 January 2023 (Friday) 

 

Examination period:  12 June (Monday) – 07 July 2023 (Friday) 

 

GTK Final Exam period:  26 June (Monday) – 14 July 2023 (Friday) 

 

 

Days off for All Students: 
 

Extra holiday    31 October 2022 (Monday) 

All Saints’ Day    1 November 2022 (Tuesday) 

National holiday     15 Marc 2023 (Wednesday) 

Spring break     06 April (Tuesday) – 12 April 2023 (Wednesday)  

Work holiday    01 May (Monday) 2023 

Pentecost     29 May (Monday) 2023 

 

The Rector's Instruction 2/2022 (I. 31.) on the Regulations for the academic year 2022/2023, which includes the 

changes, is available on the Academic calendar - BME KTH of the Central Academic Office. 

 

Budapest, 26 October 2022 

 

 

GTK Dean’s Office 

https://www.gtk.bme.hu/en/  

https://kth.bme.hu/en/academic-information/student-administration/academic-calendar/
https://www.gtk.bme.hu/en/

